John
Mark
Roger
William

Jchn

Derrick

Hykes
Dempsey
Jacobsen
Flaherty

Raphaal

Clay

Central Chic Realtors PAC

Bricker & Eckler LLP State PAC
Columbus Medical Association PAC

AFSCME Ohio Council 8, AFL-CIQ PAC

New Visions Group, LLC

PAC
OH8Z1
PAC

PAC

3410 Scioto Run Blvd
346 5 High Strest

7826 Scioto Crossing Blvd
2081 Tremont R4

2700 Afrport Dr

100 5 Third Street

13%0 Qublin Rd

444 5 Front St

6200 N High Street

33 N Third 5t, Ste 400

Hilllard
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Woerthington
Columbus

OH
o]
CH
CH
OH
QH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43026 Check
43215 Check
43016 Check
43221 Check
43219 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43085 Check
43215 Check

711714
/11114
/11714
1114
11714
71114
7/11/14
7/11/14
7/11/14
7/11/14

$300.00
$150.00
$375.00
£50.00
$2,500.00
$50.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$375.00

$58,531.00

6/30/14
6/30/14
6/30/14
6/30/14
6/30/14
6/30/14
6/30/14
6/30/14
6/30/14
6/30/14

31E
31E
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31E
31E
e
31E



